

PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

RECEIVED

MAY 1 4 2011

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 127132 Invoice Date: May 6, 2011

Page:

Voice: Fax:

(785) 483-3887 (785) 483-5566

Bill To:

Lotus Operating Co., LLC Lotus Exploration Co. 100 S. Main, STE 420 Wichita, KS 67202

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-5975804

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment Terms Net 30 Days		
Lotus	Molz #2			
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-01	Medicine Lodge	May 6, 2011	6/5/11	

Quantity	ltem	Description	Unit Price	Amount
135.00	MAT	Class A Common	16.25	2,193.75
90.00		Pozmix	8.50	765.00
	MAT	Gel	21.25	85.00
	MAT	Chloride	58.20	465.60
236.00	1	Handling	2.25	531.00
	SER	Mileage 236 sx @.11 per sk per mi	25.96	389.40
1.00	1	Surface	1,125.00	1,125.00
30.00		Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	210.00
30.00		Light Vehicle Mileage	4.00	120.00
1.00	l	Darin Franklin ENTERED		
1.00		Ron Gilley		
1.00		Raymond Romans MAY 1 7 7011		
		GL# 7202 DESC. cement surf CS9, H2		

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 1176 95

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE May 31, 2011

5,884.75 Subtotal 256.18 Sales Tax 6,140.93 **Total Invoice Amount** Payment/Credit Applied 6,140.93 TOTAL -1,17695

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040190 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665					SERVICE POINT:					
					5-5		5-6	Medicine Luxeris		
DATE 5 - 6-1)	SEC.	TWP. 35s	RANGE 12w		LLED OUT	•	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH	
LEASE MOIZ	WELL#	2	LOCATION 1	ے و مادنم	Jor	1/0	horrn	COUNTY BSINOR	STATE LS	
OLD OR NEW (Cir	'		WINN	0-0-7			10177	10 71 10	1 2 2	
CONTRACTOR		c #			OWNER	L	vzus Opo	rs ting		
HOLE SIZE /	43/4	T.D	2571		CEMEN	ΝΤ				
CASING SIZE	103/4	DEI	TH 2401		AMOUN	T OR	dered 22	255, 60	140 / 20/0Ser	
TUBING SIZE	8515 L	J DEI	PTH /7'		30/0	a				
DRILL PIPE		DEI								
TOOL			PTH		G0. 11.		125	- 44.36	246275	
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE			NIMUM DE JOINT		COMMO POZMIX		133 sk 90 sx	_@ <i>_76.</i> 23 _@_ <i>8.</i>	2193.75	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG	20			GEL	·	40 sx 4 sx	_@ <u>_8 - 30</u> _@ <i>21</i> .25	765.60 85.60	
PERFS.	<u> </u>				CHLOR	IDE.		_@ <u>Z1.23</u> _@ <i>5</i> 8.20	465.60	
DISPLACEMENT	15 6	bls Fra	sh wsbr	·····	ASC			_		
		JIPMENT								
	240									
PUMP TRUCK (TEMENT	ER DS	in 12					@		
	HELPER	Ron	_ ' *					_ @		
BULK TRUCK		_						_ @		
# 364 1	DRIVER	Raym	and R					@		
BULK TRUCK		•				-		@ @		
# 1	DRIVER				HANDI	ING	236	_	53/.00	
						_	236/15/.11		389.40	
	RE.	MARKS:					7 /	TOTAL	(111 20 20	
Pine on	boxx	۲ ط مل ما	es & Civeula	h.éx.				TOTAL		
Pump 3 bh	s Frag	120 to	n Ghesa. m	ما ما	SERVICE					
Pump 3 bhi 225s, of Of Fresh Circulates to	Coment	Disp	180 15 bhis	,			SIZKVI			
OR Fresh	ر معلى ب رمعل ي س	- Shu	in lomens		DEPTH	OF JC)B 252°			
Circulated to	Cells	<u>, </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				K CHARGE	1/25.00		
					EXTRA			@		
					MILEAG	GE	30	_@ <u>_</u> 7 ^	210.00	
		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
							BOALDOINE			
) .	433	~~	_		Light	Ven	icly 30	@_ _4-60 _	120.00	
CHARGE TO: Les		•	_					TOTAL	1455.00	
CITYSTATEZIP					PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT					
							~ <i>(</i>			
					1		The state of the s		-	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment				\/ \/		<i>//</i>				
				1			@			
and furnish cemer										
contractor to do w								тотат	,	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"							IOIAL			
					SALES '	TAX (If Any)			
TERMS AND CO	אווועאיי	ons iisie	i on the reverse s	iue.			100			
	Val		\		TOTAL	CHA	KGES			
PRINTED NAME_	Nem	EN-DI	Tach		DISCOU	JNT _		IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS	
SIGNATUREX	Gale	W K	on L		(4.00		
7	ha.,	e you	111							